
President 
Steve Benson 

frankstondandenongcars@gmail.com

Vice President 
Jason Bayliss

jsbayliss75@gmail.com

Secretary
Amanda Van-Minnen

secretarycpljfc@gmail.com

Treasurer
Jenny Ridgway

jennyridgway@icloud.com

Registrar 
Rachel Zammit

rzammit@rcr.com.au

Assistant Registrar
Marg Spiess

marg.spiess@fibrelink.com.au
Assistant Secretary

Postion Vacant Coaching Development
Noel Orchard

sue.orchard1@bigpond.com

Development Team
Adam L’Huillier

adam@fisherbros.com.au
Lincoln Burton

Lincoln.Burton@metalworks.com.au
Adam Hamilton

adamhamilton1473@live.com.au
 Jason Bayliss

jsbayliss75@gmail.com

Property Steward
Mick Forbes

forbmich@yahoo.com.au Grants Officer
Stacey Nayna

sanayna@hotmail.com
Sponsorship
Adam L’Huillier

adam@fisherbros.com.au
Merchandisers

Tracey Maguire
bdmorn@bigpond.net.au

Cheryl Smith
cherylandgraeme@optusnet.com.au

Girls Development Team
Tracey Maguire

bdmorn@bigpond.net.au
Stacey Nayna

sanayna@hotmail.com

Fundraising Team
Jess Scarlett

 jessscarlett@gmail.com
Yvonne Hall 

Yvonne.Hall@candida.com.au
Canteen Manager

Daniela Sharp 
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Sub Committee
Members

Deputy Vice 
President 

Lou Wilkinson


